BestEOffer Proofing for September 2022 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on BestEOffer. BestEOffer website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Each Way 30th 16:50 Dundalk [Tamazu 201.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 107.11

Single 30th 18:45 Timewave 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.11
Newcastle

Single 30th 16:10 Hexham |Diamond State 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.11

Each Way 30th 14:35 Ascot Coeur Blimey 41.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 122.11

Each Way 30th 17:10 Fontwell [Touchthesoul 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 122.11

Each Way 29th 14:11 Warwick |Business 67.00 5.00 Win 4 21.31 127.11

Touch
Single 29th 16:54 Salisbury|Gloucestershir 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 105.8
e

Single 29th 17:25 Eligius 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 110.8
Chelmsford
City

Single 29th 16:25 Power To Love 67.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 115.8
Bellewstown

Single 28th 19:15 Rose's Girl 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 120.8
Newcastle

Single 28th 17:45 Purple Ice 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.8
Newcastle

Single 28th 15:29 Catterick [Family Ties 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 100.8

Each Way 27th 14:10 Ten Gs 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 105.8
Sedgefield

Single 26th 16:38 Newton |Romanor 2.80 5.00 Win 1 9.00 110.8
Abbot

Each Way 26th 16:55 Ffos Las |Kyber Crystal 13.00 5.00 Win 2 4.50 101.8

Each Way 26th 14:00 Ffos Las |Star 23.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 97.3

Each Way 25th 14:50 Epsom [Ace Rothstein 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 102.3
Downs

Each Way 24th 17:15 Market [Little Pumpkin 151.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 107.3
Rasen

Each Way 24th 14:18 Market [Jewel Of 41.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 112.3
Rasen Kabeir

Each Way 24th 13:43 Market [Copper Vale 81.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 117.3
Rasen

Each Way 24th 17:35 Trinity Girl 15.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 122.3
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 23rd 14:30 Lonimoss 67.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 127.3
\Worcester Bareliere

Each Way 23rd 13:55 Becky The Boo 10.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 132.3
\Worcester

Single 23rd 13:20 Skandiburg 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 137.3
\Worcester

Each Way 22nd 14:53 Outside World 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 137.3
Pontefract

Single 22nd 14:10 Perth Statuario 4.50 5.00 Win 1 14.00 132.3

Each Way 22nd 16:10 Brunnera 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 118.3
Newmarket

Single 22nd 15:00 Abravaggio 201.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 123.3
Newmarket

Each Way 22nd 13:50 There's The 15.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 128.3
Newmarket Door

Single 22nd 19:15 Shifter 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 128.3
Chelmsford
City

Each Way 21st 04:43 AUA - Hidden Hail 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 133.3
Doomben - R2

Each Way 21st 15:20 Perth Excelcior 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 138.3



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/4555
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 14:10 Perth Catchmeifyouc 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 143.3
an
Each Way 21st 13:35 Perth Check My 10.00 5.00 Win 2 2.35 101.3
Pulse
Each Way 21st 13:00 Perth Solway 126.00 5.00 Win 4 75.63 98.95
Primrose
Each Way 20th 15:35 Warwick |Al Roc 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23.32
Each Way 19th 17:05 Listowel |Soloman Lane 201.00 5.00 Loss U -5.00 28.32
Each Way 19th 17:20 Reinforce 7.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.32
Fairyhouse
Each Way 18th 04:35 AUA - Me Mum's 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 38.32
Sunshine Foxy
Coast - R2
Single 18th 15:50 Trumps Benefit 8.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 43.32
Plumpton
Each Way 18th 14:40 Listowel |Finsceal Na 101.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 48.32
Mara
Each Way 18th 13:30 Hamilton |Smooth Red 81.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 48.32
Each Way 17th 05:04 AUD - Central Force 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.32
Belmont Park -
R1
Each Way 17th 16:55 Navan |Quirt Evans 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 58.32
Single 16th 14:45 Newton |Noahthirtytwor 17.00 5.00 Win 1 80.00 63.32
Abbot ed
Single 16th 15:28 Newbury |Eligius 101.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -16.68
Each Way 16th 14:53 Newbury |Dream Of 23.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.68
Mischief
Each Way 16th 16:55 Dundalk |Maggie 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.68
Mcgrath
Each Way 15th 15:55 Protected 29.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -1.68
'Yarmouth Guest
Each Way 15th 14:10 Vaguely Royal 9.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.32
'Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 17:00 Not For Profit 12.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 8.32
'Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 16:55 Sligo Ashqar 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 13.32
Each Way 13th 04:34 AUA - Velaro 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.32
Yeppoon - R2
Single 13th 03:57 AUA - Fight In The 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.32
Yeppoon - R1 [Dog
Single 13th 18:30 Eagle Prince 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28.32
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 12th 14:25 Brighton |Mellow Mood 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 33.32
Each Way 11th 15:35 Curragh |Al Riffa 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 38.32
Each Way 11th 14:00 Cluedo 17.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5.43
Chepstow
Single 11th 13:25 Autumn Angel 19.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -0.43
Chepstow
Each Way 10th 15:45 Onesto 12.00 5.00 Win 2 3.00 4.57
Leopardstown
Each Way 10th 14:40 Caroline Street 21.00 5.00 Win 2 10.00 1.57
Leopardstown
Each Way 8th 16:45 Kyber Crystal 34.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.43
Chepstow
Dutch 7th 5.00 Loss -5.00 -3.43
15:15 Uttoxeter|Kabrit 6.00 4
15:15 Uttoxeter|Mance Rayder 34.00 5
Each Way 7th 19:30 Kempton |Escape Free 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.57
Each Way 6th 16:17 Hexham |lle De 201.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 6.57
Memoires
Each Way 6th 16:45 Gonnetot 41.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 11.57
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 15:05 Corinthian Kid 8.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 16.57
Goodwood
Each Way 5th 16:30 Newton |Old Page 67.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 21.57
Abbot
Each Way 5th 15:00 Newton [Mr Yeats 7.50 5.00 Win 1 20.31 26.57




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Abbot
Each Way 5th 14:05 Brighton |Estrella Icon 19.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.26
Each Way 4th 15:50 Fontwell |Doonbeg 151.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 11.26
Farmer
Each Way 4th 15:15 Fontwell |Miss Fedora 34.00 5.00 Win 2 18.13 16.26
Each Way 3rd 16:30 Wexford |Blackstair 11.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -1.87
Rocco
Single 3rd 15:34 Stratford |Steel Wave 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.87
Each Way 3rd 14:59 Stratford |Blitz Spirit 26.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 3.13
Each Way 3rd 15:50 Kempton |Oasis Power 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 8.13
Single 2nd 14:15 Hernan Cortes 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.13
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 16:13 Haydock |Muntasira 15.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.13
Single 1st 16:05 Golden 7.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 23.13
Sedgefield Chancer
Each Way 1st 16:45 Haydock |Angels Landing 10.00 5.00 Win 2 3.13 28.13
Each Way 1st 16:15 Haydock |Snazzy Jazzy 21.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 25
Each Way 1st 15:40 Haydock |Oscar's Sister 9.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 25

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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